108
Lighting people and places
Freesia
A pendant style lantern
with echoes of heritage
		  HIT-CE (MT-CE)	E27/40	 70-150W
		  TC-TEL (FSM)	 Gx24q-4	42W

100 lux
Freesia/Nerine size 2 symmetrical reflector,
conical bowl, HST 250W
Lamp position: V8L4-A
LOR 0.73 DLOR 0.73
Fressia size 2 symmetrical reflector, conical bowl
Lamp: 250W HST	 Lamp position: V8L4-A
LOR: 0.73 	 DLOR: 0.73
Windage
Size 1: 0.14m2
Size 2: 0.21m2
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately. For complete fitting please order gear tray
and lantern.
Description Ilcos Code Socket Wt (kg) Cat. No. SAP Code
Gear trays for size 1
DST1 GT 70W 240V HST/HIT-CE V4L1A   ST/MT E27 2.5 DST1GTN70.4 96012412
DST1 GT 150W 240V HST/HIT-CE V1    ST/MT E40 3.4 DST1GTN150.4 96011409
DST1 GT 42W TC-TEL V2L2A   FSM GX24q-4 1.5 DST1GTCF42 96002542
Gear trays for size 2
DST2 GT 150W 240V HST/HIT-CE V3L1   ST/MT E40 3.1 DST2GTN150.4 96011304
DST2 GT 250W 240V HST/HIT V4L3   ST/MT E40 3.8 DST2GTN250.4 96011418
Lantern for Freesia Size 1
Freesia1 ECO/CL/PC RAS Conical BOWL 9.0 FREESIA1CON 96012415
Freesia1 ERD/CL/PC RAS Round BOWL 9.0 FREESIA1RND 96012416
Freesia1 ERP/CL/PC RAS Deep BOWL 9.0 FREESIA1DEEP 96012417